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Chlapci do 5 let

Svéceny J.
Fudik V.
Cermak T.
Roudny A.
Maly A.
Malek J.
Vacula K.
Bartos$ J.
Odehnal A.

. Soucek J.
. Sykora V.
. Krahule T.
. Janagek S.
. Stérba J.

. Kramar V.
. Policar M.
. Bohusa D.
. Janusek V.
. Krsek M.

Divky do 5 let

Vaculova A.
Semecka M.
Keltnerova N.
Hadkova J.
Prochazkova K.
Ketnerova K.
Veberova E.
Opolska M.
Michriova K.

. Zvéfinova A.
. Rohlenova A.

Odehnalova S.

. Kfenkova N.
. Bfizova K.

Sucha V.

. Holanova S.
. Holanova D.

Gratkova T.

. Novakova T.

Chlapci do 7 let

Majdloch J.
Gromes D.
Grafek M.
Jalovecky J.
Mandik M.
Hochman J.
Krouzil T.
Krahule M.
Janouch J.

. Damec M.
. Pavli§ M.
. Subrt J.

Serbus M.
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11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
13
11
12
12
13
13

11
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
14
13
12
14
13
14
13

09
10
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10

2011 a mladsi

SKP Nymburk
Milovice
Semice
Svoboda n/U
Kersko
Semice
Semice
Semice
Semice

Lysa n/L
Lysa n/L
Milovice
Kostomlaty
Jablonec n/N
Dobfis
Semice
Milovice
Semice
Stary Vestec

2011 a mladsi

Semice
Semice
Semice
Semice
Semice
Semice
Brodce
Semice
Semice
Semice
Praha
Semice
Cernosice
Semice
Velenka
Semice
Prerov n/L
Stary Vestec
Semice

2009 - 2010

SKP Nymburk
Semice
Semice

SKP Nymburk
A Jizni mésto
Semice
Podébrady
Milovice
Semice
Semice
Semice
Semice

Semice

50 m

10,8
11,3
12,0
12,3
12,6
12,9
13,4
13,7
14,0
14,7
16,3
16,8
17,3
17,4
18,5
19,0
19,4
20,2
221

50m

12,3
12,6
12,9
13,2
14,3
15,6
16,1
171
17,7
221
22,4
23,2
241
24,8
25,3
27,5
30,1
36,3
41,3

100 m

15,9
18,4
18,7
19,2
19,5
19,8
20,1
20,9
21,2
21,6
21,9
22,5
23,5



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.

CoNO>O P WN =

NN
oOURWN O

NGO A~ WN =

NN
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NGO RWN =

Holan T.
Cermak M.
DuSek T.
Veber A.
Janousek V.
Policar J.

Divky do 7 let

Vesela Z.
Rihova E.
Vegrichtova J.
Zavadilova M.
Tuckova K.
Zajitkova A.
Stuckelova E.
Slavikova V.
Gromesova E.

. Zbyfova S.

. Hubackova V.
. Cihakova A.

. Dvorakova Z.
. Bonischova L.

Solomova A.

. Cindrova D.

Chlapci do 9 let

Slaby F.
Sulc A.
Bélsky J.
Musil O.
Rajnoch V.
Lepka M.
Skokan P.
Solom J.
Pac¢anda R.

. Miler J.

. Hochman J.
. Tlamicha A.
. Keltner F.

. Michalcik P.
. Cermak J.

. Cepelka J.
. Houska D.
. Sykora V.

Divky do 9 let

Mandikova D.
Fucikova N.
Vesela Z.
Lambertova N.
Hodacova K.
Dohnalova B.
MatyaSova K.
Mikova S.
Svécena L.

. Dusova E.
. BohuSova R.

. Vackova V.
. Skuhrava K.

10
10
09
10
10
09

09
09
09
10
09
09
09
10
10
09
10
10
09
10
10
10

o7
o7
o7
o7
o7
08
o7
o7
o7
08
o7
08
08
08
08
08
08
08

o7
o7
08
o7
08
o7
08
o7
08

08
08
o7

Semice
Kersko
Semice
Brodce
Semice
Semice

2009 - 2010

SKP Nymburk
Benatky n/J

Semice

ZS Kounice
SKP Nymburk
Lysa n/L

ZS Kounice
Semice
Prerov n/L
Semice
Semice
Celakovice
Sokol Rigany
Podébrady
Sadska

2007 - 2008

TS Milovice

A Ostromér
Hrdlofezy
SKP Nymburk
TS Milovice
Litol

TS Milovice
SKP Nymburk
SKP Nymburk
Mlada Boleslav
Semice

ZS Kounice
Semice
Semice
Semice
Milovice
Semice

Lysé n/L

2007 - 2008

A Jizni mésto
TS Milovice
SKP Nymburk
Semice

SKP Nymburk
TS Milovice
SKP Nymburk
Semice

SKP Nymburk
ZS Kounice
Semice

SKP Nymburk
Sokol Prerov n/L

23,9
25,0
255
25,9
26,8
27,5

100 m

17,2
18,4
19,4
20,2
20,7
21,2
21,6
21,8
22,2
22,8
23,3
23,7
25,2
25,8
26,1
26,4

200 m

32,6
337
34,2
34,9
35,2
35,7
36,2
37,1
37,8
38,5
40,1
41,1
41,7
42,3
45,4
47,1
48,2
51,0

200 m

33,3
33,6
36,4
36,9
37,2
37,7
38,0
38,5
39,0
39,3
39,7
39,9
40,3



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

CoN>O P WN =

N G

N RWN =

PN RLN =

Hubackova J.
Krouzilova M.
Vavrouskova B.
Gromesova A.
Budkova L.
Herelova S.
Kratochvilova H.
Zikova A.
Bonischova S.
Kadlecova M.
Markova A.
Haveérnikova L.
Tuckova K.
Baskova T.
Kolinska K.
Zvéfinova S.
Holanova N.

Chlapci do 11 let

Slavik S.
Turek T.
Cepela M.
Kunes§ M.
Nazaréuk T.
Kral L.
Krsek O.
Vojta M.
Borde J.

. Ripa M.
. Jelinek K.
. Maly K.

Prochazka T.

. Vyborny O.

Divky do 11 let

Milerova V.
Tlamichova A.
Schovancova S.
Vydrova K.
Duskova N.
Krasna M.
Helerova E.
Capova Alena

Mladsi Zaci

Vicek J.
Kudrna J.
Liska T.
Jira M.
Turek F.
Hofman M.
Lux P.
Lepka L.
Hubacek K.

. Ruml J.
. Elicer D.
. Sahiti B.

Mladsi zakyné

08
08
o7
o7
08
08
08
o7
o7
o7
o7
08
o7
o7
o7
o7
08

06
06
06
05
06
06
05
05
05
05
05
05
06
06

05
06
05
05
05
05
05
05

03
04
04
03
04
04
04
04
03
03
04
04

Semice

Kolin

Semice
Semice

SKP Nymburk
Lesk Kolin
Semice
Semice

Sokol Rigany
TS Milovice
Semice
Semice
Hradistko
SKP Nymburk
Semice

Lysa n/L
Prerov n/L

2005 - 2006

ZS Kounice
ZS Kounice
ZS Kounice
ZS Kounice
TS Milovice
Semice
Semice
TS Milovice
Semice
ZS Lysan/L
Semice
Semice
Semice
Semice

2005 - 2006

AC Ml. Boleslav
ZS Kounice

ZS Kounice

TS Milovice
Semice

T. MI. Boleslav
Lesk Kolin

ZS Kounice

2003 - 2004

Prerov n/L
Semice

ZS Kounice
Semice

ZS Kounice
Semice
Praha 4

ZS Litol
Nymburk
Praha

VK Lyséa n/L
Semice

2003 - 2004

40,5
41,5
42,3
42,7
43,0
43,3
43,6
44,8
46,6
47,4
48,8
49,2
50,2
51,2
52,3
52,4
53,0

250 m

41,7
42,3
43,7
44,9
45,6
46,6
47,3
47,8
50,0
50,5
51,9
54,5
56,5
65,3

250 m

41,3
42,8
45,8
46,2
47,2
49,1
50,2
51,5

400 m

1:12,4
1:16,6
1:19,0
1:20,9
1:21,4
1:22,9
1:23,6
1:28,1
1:33,1
1:37,1
1:39,3
2:02,0

400 m



-

N =

NGO RWN =

aoRrwb=

Dusova N.
Spackova P.
Mislerova A.
Sedlakova V.
KlimeSova P.
Vocaskova M.
Pobudova D.
Sahiti V.

Starsi zaci

Martinek D.
Fol R.

Musil R.
Kratochvil P,
Michalik M.

Starsi Zakyné

Makovickova K.

Liskova L.
Frydrynova J.

Dorostenci

Williams B.
Chladek S.

04 ZS Kounice

03 ASK Mazurska

04 TS Milovice
04 ZS Kounice
03 Celakovice
04 VK Lysa n/L
04 Milovice
04 Semice

2001 - 2002

02 Semice

O1 TS Milovice
O1 Nymburk
02 Semice
02 ZS Kounice

2001 - 2002
02 ZS Kounice
01 ZS Kounice
02 Semice

1998 - 2000

02 VK Lysa n/L
02 VK Lysan/L

1:12,2
1:13,0
1:15,8
1:17,7
1:18,4
1:29,3
2:03,0
2:06,4

800 m

2:37,0
2:43,0
2:47,0
2:53,0
2:58,0

800 m
3:07,0
3:19,0
3:59,0
2000 m

7:37,0
7:41,0



